Supplies4Heat is a brand of IRSAP
Units 13 – 14 Charlwoods Road | East Grinstead | West Sussex | RH19 2HU
Tel: 01342 306880 | email: enquiries@supplies4heat.co.uk | Web: www.supplies4heat.co.uk
Declaration of Performance
DOP No. Z5-18.2920/1
1. Unique identification code of the product type:
Tallis Double Vertical
2. Serial Number:

ΚΜ & n see table 1
Supplies4Heat is a brand of IRSAP
Units 13 – 14 Charlwoods Road | East Grinstead | West Sussex | RH19 2HU
Tel: 01342 306880 | email: enquiries@supplies4heat.co.uk | Web: www.supplies4heat.co.uk
Table 1:
Height Width Code
Output
∆T=50°C
Output
∆T=30°C
Coefficient
ΚΜ
Exponent
n
(mm) (mm)  (watts) (Watts)
1820 300 TALL183010DV 951 489 5.8361 1.302
1820 420 TALL184214DV 1331 684 8.1681 1.302
1820 480 TALL184816DV 1521 782 9.3341 1.302
1820 600 TALL186020DV 1901 977 11.6660 1.302
The performance of the product identified in point 1 is in conformity with the declared
performances in point 7. This declaration of performance is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4.

ΚΜ & n see table 1
Supplies4Heat is a brand of IRSAP
Units 13 – 14 Charlwoods Road | East Grinstead | West Sussex | RH19 2HU
Tel: 01342 306880 | email: enquiries@supplies4heat.co.uk | Web: www.supplies4heat.co.uk
Table 1:
Height Width Code
Output
∆T=50°C
Output
∆T=30°C
Coefficient
ΚΜ
Exponent
n
(mm) (mm)  (watts) (Watts)
1820 300 TALL183005SV 628 323 3.8539 1.302
1820 420 TALL184207SV 879 452 5.3942 1.302
1820 480 TALL184808SV 1004 516 6.1613 1.302
1820 600 TALL186010SV 1255 645 7.7017 1.302
The performance of the product identified in point 1 is in conformity with the declared
performances in point 7. This declaration of performance is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4.
Andrew Phillips